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2. Mens Results Womens Results

3200 Meters varsity - Finals

1. 12 Gabriel Mudel

, 2. 10 Carter Solomon

3. 12 Ethan Byrnes
4. 11 Shawn Slater

5.-11 Ryan Mulcahy
6. 10 Andrew Nolan

7. 11 Brandon Boyd
8. 10 Brendan Favazza

9. 11 Cameron Tsivitse

10. 11 Mark Sprague

11. 12 Garrett Winfrey

12. 10 Hunter Fougner
13. 9 Jack Seel

14. 12 Russell Moran

15. - Tristan Brandenburg
16. 11 Matt Barker

17. 10 Saeed Saleh

18. 12 Calum Walton

19. 12 Braydan Collins

20. 11 Harsh Narayankar
21. 9 Colin Hanson

22. 12 Basheer Mossallam

23. llJoshAgius
24. 11 Brett Earnest

25. 11 Andrew Kaempfer

26. - Bradley Corteville
27. 10 Justin Childers

28. 11 Matthew Guscar

29. 10 Ethan Carpenter
30. llMattGamm

31. 10 Luke Aman

3200 Meters varsity - Finals

9:32.96h SR ,
9:33.81h SR

9;34.21hSR

9:42.09h SR

9:45.52h PR

9:46.96h

9:54.OOh SR

9:54.27h PR

10:10.46h PR

10:15.27h PR

10:18.59h PR

10:22.84h

10:23.78h PR

10:34.43h

10:35.46h PR

10:43.18h PR

10:47.20h PR

10:48.09h PR

10:49.llh PR

10:50.46h PR

10:53.43h PR

10:54.52h SR

10:54.93h PR

10:55.66h PR

10:59.40h PR

ll:05.93h

ll:06.31h PR

ll:10.56h PR

11:12.37h PR

ll:15.09h PR

ll:27.76h PR

12 Rachel McCardell

11 Rylee Robinson

1 i Kyla Christopher-Moody
11 Allison Sherman

9 Audrey DaDamio
11 Grace Nolan

12 Emily Rooney

11 Paige Saiz

10 Sara Filby
10 Jessie Schamanek

9 Londyn Swenson
9 Kate Huthwaite

10 Ally Soldan

12 Nicole Grindling

11 Abby McClure

10 Emily Leipold

11 Ashley Carver
10 Maria Franke

12 Hailey Catania

12 Crystal Sun

9 Erin Trombly
10 Ana Parker

10 Sofia Bohannon

11 Angela Peterson

9 Lindsay Ripple

11 Saranya Nistala
11 Amanda Putti

10 Emily Moore

11 Emily Hart

10:40.84h SR

10:47.43h SR

ll:03.78h PR

ll:22.47h

ll:22.72h PR

ll:22.98h PR

ll:29.71hSR

ll:35.56h SR

11:41.28h PR

ll:42.55h PR

ll:43.15h PR

ll:59.14h PR

12:03.46h PR

12:24.68h SR

12:25.18h SR

12:28.22h SR

12:42.65h SR

12:42.84h PR

12:53.48h SR

13:05.75h

13:09.25h

13:19.37h PR

13:19.55h PR

13:24.48h SR

13:30.98h

13:36.75h PR

13:42.06h PR

14:03.48h PR

14:18.02h PR

B1.

2.

3. V

L4.
/

Bt;

C6.

B7.

H8.

V9.

R10.

P11.

R12.

R13.

H14.

W15.

L16.

17.

R18.

C19.

R20.

P21.

V\22.

L23.

V\24.

P25.

N26.

N27.

T28.

T29.

300m Hurdles - 30 Varsity - Finals

45.06h SR

45.50h PR

45.86h SR

47.87h SR

48.34h PR

48.75h PR

48.88h PR

49.19h PR

49.43h PR

50.16h PR

50.52h

50.60h

L11 Madison Eaton

11 Melissa Symons
11 Lauren Fulcher

12 Heather Meadows

10 early Mixon

10 Shae Harbaugh

9 Lira Bordoley

10 Sydney Romps
11 Rachel LeFevre

9 Mattie Drennan

10 Grace Johnson

10 Haley Puskar

300m Hurdles - 36" varsity - Finals 1.

L2.

T40.12h

40.68h SR

40.93h PR

42.56h PR

42.94h PR

43.18h

43.30h PR

43.44h

43.59h

43.81h PR

3.1. 12 Ben Barton

2. 11 Carson Jensen

3. 12 Tyler Skibicki

4. 11 Zachary Mackenzie

5. 10 Elijah Adeniji
6. 10 Garrett Brehm

7. 11 Davis Hellonen

8. 10 Ben Blanche!

9. 11 Brendan Ireland

10. 11 Carson Tuscany

B4.

B5.

C6.

B7.

P8.

R9.

C10.

T11.

C12.
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4/30/2018 WaltifonJ MoU Ashley/Urciinan Rdays -'I'rack dt I'idd Meet

.1 i Bhama Polosky

1 1 Morgan Phipps
12 Mackenzie Cortese

10 Lily Champine
11 Madison Dietz

1 d Maggie Moriarty

10 Aubrey Sinkovich
i / Sarah Krzemien

9 Eiizabeth Riddering
I Leah Schattenmann

1 -■ Madaiyn Rogers
9 Aiice Conner

9 Diana Krzemien

9 Kaiiee Conklin

9 Madelyn Lhiva

11.' 10 Brian You

12. 12 David Yonkers

13. 11 Trevor Hoppe

14. 12 Ryan Stults

15. 11 Brenner Huss

16. 10 Jay Naidu

17. 11 Aiec Tripp
18. 12 Cade Rusniak

19. 10 Jeremiah Taylor

20. 11 Peyton Miiier
21. 10 David Mucllari

22. 12 Leeshawn Morris

9 Jalen Zondo

9 Nick Merritt

25. 10 Daytyn Lamontagne

26. 12 Sam Gipe
27. 11 Garnett Bernier

28. 11 Kevin Jimenez

9 Andrew Sibley
30. 12 Tristan Kreindler

31. 11 Jackson Rogers
32. 11 Thomas Moreman

33. 11 Shashank Koliuru

9 Quincey Jenkins

- Ryan Grundy

43.87h

44.15h

44.52h

44.78h

45.03h

45.84h

46.03h PR

46.84h

47.09h SR

47.28h PR

47.47h PR

47.52h

48.24h PR

48.25h

48.46h

48.62h

48.75h

49.44h PR

49.93h PR

51.00h

51.72h PR

51.86h

52.28h PR

53.24h

56.03h PR

13, 51.15h PR

51.78h

52.50h SR

54.97h PR

55.03h

55.28h SR

56.68h PR

57.68h SR

58.62h

58.72h SR

58.93h

59.18h

1:01.59h PR

1:02.22h PR

1:08.35h

R

14. H

I 15. \A

16. R

17,

18. R

19.

f 20. V\

I 21. N

22.( BI

23. L

24, N

23. \ 25.

24. 26.( P

27.\ P

(

/

4x100 Relay varsity - Finalsl

29.

MaKayla Allen
Madison Eaton

Shantel Staniey

Meiissa Symons

Katie Rush

Jordan Harvey

Jordan Abston

Chanei Bridges

Bria Wiiiiams

Made ine Brennan

Raven Rogers
Christina Saiice

Paige Sanders

Ava Spiteri

Delia Brennan

Amanda Radke

Lauryn Fecko

.Ailie Eriksen

,4lex Touchstone

Caiiie Dickens

Selina Shi

Amar, Marks

Jordyn Russell

Kaya Freeman

Mariah Hall

De'Jona Robertson

Trayce Cogdell

Avery Campbell

Lawren Williams

Donia Abdalla

Riley Henry

Maggie Fetterman

Riley Behm

Elise Carter

Abigail Basile

Lira Eordoley

Rita Ailie Nagle

Neha Surapaneni
Amora V/ilson

Alexandra Pringle

Sky Fugmann
.Autumn Jones

49.97h L1.I

I

2. 51.80h34. /

35. \

4x100 Relay varsity - Finals 3, 52.21h V\

Leon Chen

Brian You

Nisarg Dharia

Sean Pitcher

Caleb Campbell
Matthew Freeman

Sanai Pillot

Mason Koncelik

Lance Dixon

Jordan Maxwell

Jason Harris

AJ Abbot

Chris Milner

Brenden Shelby

Carson Haslinger

Chandler Holloway
Marcus Palmore

Cameron Klauke

Adam Quni

Marshall Emerson

Christian Jenkins

Nico Jackson

Reece Collins

Forest DuFresne

Daniel Prakah-Asante

Torrell Wiiiiams

Marquis Stokes
Kobi Russell

Michael Mathias

James Baldwin

Jeff Davis

Emmanuel Lloyd

1. 43.59h

52.25h P4.

2. 44.44h

c 53.06h C

3. 44.63h \

53.36h6. B

4. 45.56h \

53.97h/.

5. 45.79h

54.16h R8.

6. 46.00h \

54.41h B9.

46,03h7. f

54.74h N1C.

8. 46.65h

54.94h T11.

2/i2hUp,s://\vww.alhlclic.nel/TrackAiulHeld/Mi;i.*tReijulls.asp\?Meel=324y()3&shuw=all



4/30/2018 Walcrlorcl Moll Ashlej/Brcnnan Rdays - Track & l-idd Meet

Hann.a MacArthur

Emma Kotwick

Leah Zajac

Reagan Mcnamara

Grace Brandenburg
Emma Hann

9/ Riley Wyskiet

Justin Meyer
Andrew Hinman

Benjamin Coloske

Travis Burke

losmani Frometas

Darien Randolph
Lael Onifade

James Buckner

Braxton Holland

46.78h

12. 55.53h R

10. 47.28h

4x200 Relay varsity - Finals11. 47,6911 \

Avery Campbell

Makayla Fuerst

De'Jona Robertson

Katie Osika

Isabella Davis

Renee Kehren

Alison Ziehl

Samantha Moroschan

Lawren Williams

Kiley Ward

Maggie Fetterman

Gabrielle Mack

Lauryn Fecko

Allie E:riksen

.Alex Touchstone

Callie Dickens

Nysja Clark

Jordan Harvey
Katie Rush

Tyler Odden
Selina Shi

Amari Marks

Phylicia Hall

Kaya Freeman

MaKayla Allen
Grace Winkler

Sarah Griffin

Dominique McCarthy
Hali Abdou

Raven Rogers

Madeline Brennan

Bria Williams

Allie Nagle

Neha Surapaneni

Taylor Nicholsen

Alexandra Pringle

Sky Fugmann

Autumn Jones

Isabella Tang

Emma Kotwick

Abigail Basile

Aria Mingo

Riley Behm

Lily Wasvary

1:49.30h1.
Dajon Robertson
Will I am

12. Ellison Honigman

Daniel Righter

Blaise Badalament

Alex Kaiser

Mitchell Bloch

Max Resch

Cameron Toton

Paul Negoita

49.3711

1:50.40h2. R

DQ

1:51.OOh R3.

4x200 R6lay varsity - Finals 1:53.02h CA.

Leon Chen

Nisarg Dharia
Sean Pitcher

Nathaniel Wood

Marcus Palmore

Jericho Barr-Redman

Adam Quni

Adam Hilton

Jason Harris

Lance Dixon

Tre Mosley

Jordan Maxwell

Chris Milner

Brenden Shelby

Carson Haslinger

Chandler Holloway
Christian Jenkins

Nico Jackson

Brendan Tenkel

Forest DuFresne

Colin Canning

Kobi Russell

Marquis Stokes
Jordan Benson

Sam Knight

Matthew Freeman

Caleb Campbell
Mason Koncelik

Malcolm Caldwell

Emmanuel Lloyd

Pritpal Sihota
Jeff Davis

Riley Wyskiel

Andrew Hinman

Zachary Parks

Benjamin Coloske
Max Resch

1:32.34h1.

1:53.75hc V

2. l:33,34h

1:54.02h6. B

1:33,62h3. \

1:54.30h L/.

1:34,59h4. \

1:56.24h8.

1:36.14h5.

1:56.71h No

1:36,43h6.

1:58.62h T1C.

1:37.15h7.

2:02.56h B11.

1:37.56h f

4x400 Relay varsity - Finals1:39.59h9.

4:06.05h LMadison Eaton

Josie Arnold

Grace Winkler

1.

1:39.72h10.

.3/12
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4/30/2018 Wateii'orcl Molt Ashlev/Brcmum Kctays - Track & Field Meet

Melissa Symons

Makayla Fuerst

Avery Campbell
Kate Petsch

Katie Osika

Kiley Ward

Eva Jansohn

Maddie Dessy
Gabrielle Mack

Isabella Davis

Renee Kehren

Samantha Moroschan

Alison Ziehl

Sara Fiiby

Jordan Harvey

Katie Rush

Tyler Odden

Ebony Johnson

Carly Mixon

Emilia Mushkat

Lily Trip|D

Shae Harbaugh

Emily Ferguson

Callie Dickens

Elizabeth Dalrymple

Kayla Austin

Olivia Bowden

Jordyn Hill

Phylicia Hall

Christina Jones

Anna laquanieilo
Madeline Brennan

Raven Rogers

Sky Fugmann
Emma Kotwick

Abby Kerr

Isabella Tang
Rebecca Bradsher

Harper Zondlak

Sophia Huszti

Olivia Huszti

Elizabeth Babcock

Elizabeth Riddering

Xiyu Zhong
Madison BeDuhn

Ella Riley
Natalia Grasso

Cora Wallen

Lindsay Schamp

Matt Vernier

Bernard Rivers

Karthik Ganapathy

Netunji Paige

Derek Yang
Travis Burke

Jacob Williams

Ellison Honigman

Daniel Righter
Blaise Badalament

Alex Kaiser

Joel Pingle
losmani Frornetas

Marquez Hawthorne

Dennis Simmons

2, 4:09.41h Vi

11. 1:41.56h /

3. 4:11.96h R

12. 1:44.50h

A. 4:12.31h R

DQ /

4:15.34hc; V

4x400 Relay varsity - Finals 4:16.72h6. B

Anthony Marx

Brody Longe

Vaughn Carmen
Ben Barton

Adam Hilton

Jericho Barr-Redmond

Sam Tarling

Harrison Steen

Brendan Ireland

Blair Mayes

Aaron Baird

Nisarg Dharia

Nico Jackson

Christian Jenkins

Zachary Mackenzie

Parker Raymond

Sam Knight
Drew Giem

Nolan Maupin
Thomas Moreman

Noah Fuerst

Michael Hardie

Julio Ledezma jr.
Brandon Tower

Brenden Shelby
Joe Drake

Carson Haslinger

Nathaniel Corcoran-Mlller

Grant Ballard

Nolan Preis

Carson Jensen

Justin Meyer

Colin Canning

Kobi Russell

Marquis Stokes
Jordan Benson

Pritpal Sihota

Cade Ahlijian

Patrick Byrnes

Ivan Davis

Ian Goan

Tre Mosley

3:28.90h1. I

4:25.46h C7.

2. 3:30.43h F

4:25.50h B£.

3:32.72h3. f

4:31.OOh V9.

3:33.15h ]4.

4:31.76h T1C.

5. 3:34.87h

4:33.12h H11.

3:35.43h \6.

4:43.32h N12,

3:35.81h \7.

4:45.02h P13.

3:36.84h ]8.

4x1600 Fl0l0y Varsity - Finals3:38.68h9.

21:38.56h BEmily Rooney

Audrey DaDamio

Reagan McNally

Rachel McCardeil

Grace Nolan

Mallory Ferguson

Emily Ferguson

Mia Patna

1.

3:42.69h F10.

C21:49.38h2.

3:44.78h \11.

4/12
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4/30/2018
Watertoi'cl Mott Ashlc)7Hri.'mum Rdays - Track & l-icid Meet

Paige Anderson

Hannah Palomino

Meghan Monaghan

Megan VJorre\

■Paige Saiz

Abby Hiipakka

Nicole Grindling

Regan Lobodzinski

Josie Arnoid

Allison Sherman

Abby Lccke

Iris Meech

Jessie Schamanek

Kate Huthwaite

Megan Ko

Rachel Ko

Maddie EJessy

Ally Soldan

Haley Collier

Delaney Rutherford

Katherine Ray
Reese Green

Bianca Palicha

Katherine Dong
Lola Merrill

Rachel Glovatsky

Lindsay Ripple
Moriah Ma

Kayla Austin
Claire Norwick

Emily Jones

Olivia Bowden

Lance Dixon

Jason Harris

Nathan Sesti

Christian Collis

Shawn Slater

Nathan Murray

-3
21:49.88h T

12. 3:54.93h {

4. 22:07.34h H

4x1600 Relay varsity - Finals c 23:09.66h L

Ethan Byrnes

Patrick Byrnes

Brandon Boyd
Carter Solomon

Nathan Murray
Nathan Sesti

Shawn Slater

Brendan Favazza

Andrew Nolan

Chase McBride

Nathan Hammond

Ryan Mulcahy
Grant Ballard

Evan White

Nick Martin

Luke Caddell

Cameron Tsivitse

Harrison Steen

Matt Medaugh
Kurt Kehren

Matthew Whyte

Trey Mullins

Dallas Foley
Matthew Gustitus

Donald O'Keefe

Adithya Sanjay

Kyle Scott
Matt Barker

Ian Goan

Dylan Edelman

Alec Vincent

Robbie Elliot

Jack Seel

Nick Bennett

Basheer Mossallam

Calum Walton

Sean Garland

Braydan Collins
Justin Childers

Saeed Saleh

Gracey Bennett-Carpenter
Ethan Goldstein

Ben Witkowski

Adam French

Logan Jacobson

Wyatt Wagner

Kyle Harner

Josh Radigan

1. -18:24.72h

6. 23:18.44h R

2. 18:36.02h (

7, 23:48.28h R

3. 18:59.75h

8. 24:35.94h N

4. 19:02.82h

9_ 25:19.22h P

5. 19:05.41h

10. 27:27.97h B

6. 19:12.46h

7. 19:18.18h MMR 800-400-400-800m Varsity - Finals

Eva Jansohn

Gabrielis Mack

Kiley Ward

Katie Lundquist
Kate Petsch

Makayla Fuerst

Mackenzie Cortese

Katie Osika

Alison Ziehl

Isabella Davis

Renee Kehren

Rachel Ko

Reagan McNally

Lily Tripp

Ebony Johnson

Megan Clifford

Regan Lobodzinski

Abby Hiipakka
Abbie Kozel

Abby Knapp

Ciara Nolan

Grace Winkler

Peri Kiefer

Olivia Ames

Ana White

6:58.34h R1.

8. 20:17.OSh \

2. 6:59.06h V

9. 20:21.79h

■3 7:01.31h R

10. 20:41.22h

7:07.75hd. B

11. 21:26.47h

7:11.93h5. H

12. 21:28.90h \

7:12.87h L6.

MMR 800-400-400-800m varsity - Finals 7:13.97h P7.

5/12hiips://w\vw.alhlctic.nct/rrack,AiulFidd/McelRcsulis.aspx?Meei=3 249()?&show=all



4/30/2018 Waicii'ortI Mott Ashlcy/Brcnium Relays - Track & Field Meet

i: Harrison Steen

Adam Hilton

Jericho Barr-Redmond

Sam Tarling
Miles Brown

Aaron Baird

Reggie Jackson

Nathaniel Wood

George Nummer

Anthony Marx

Vaughn Carmen

Jakob Sayers

Patrick Byrnes

Cade Ahlijian

Pritpal Sihota

Jarrett Warner

Nathan Hammond

Matthew Mulligan

Chase McBride

Alberto Hernandez

Evan White

Kazuma Bowring

Ryan Stults
Luke Caddell

Colin Clancy

Colin Moss

Mason Carroll

Nathaniel Corcoran-Miller

Eric Raines

Christian Collis

Ben Allen

Devin Parkison

Nabil Chamra

Brendan Tenkel

Carson Tuscany

Sean Garland

Ethan Carpenter

Zeeshan Rizvi

Schyler Weissinger

Anish Kotnis

Alec Vincent

Tre Shorter

Jason Harris

Connor Rumple

Kyle Hamer

Julio Ledezma jr.

Owen Cassidy

Josh Radigan
Ethan Goldstein

Grant Landryy
Nathan Randle

Gracey Bennett-Carpenter

5;50.02h Ava Spiteri

Sydney Romps

Londyn Swenson

Lauren Fulcher

Grace Johnson

Emma Kotwick

Abby Kerr

Emily Gustafson

Mia Patna

Sam Aris

Mattie Drennan

Isabella Avitia

Raven Rogers
Christina Jones

Lauren Tracy

Olivia Bowden

Phylicia Hall

Jordyn Hill

Claire Norwick

S. 7:14.67h T

2. 5:55.75h f

9. 7:16.59h C

3. 5:57.34h

1C. 7:34.09h

4. 6:02.65h f

8:06.56h B11.

5. 6:05.88h

6. 6:09.31h

DMR 1200-400-800-1600m - ri2-4-8

12:33.40hRylee Robinson

Makayla Fuerst

Ashley Carver
Katie Osika

Megan Worrel

Nicole Kijek

Meghan Monaghan
Hannah Palomino

losie Arnold

Rendia Smith

Ciara Nolan

Abby Locke

Maddie Dessy

Katie Lundquist
Eva Jansohn

Haley Collier

Alison Donnini

Emilia Mushkat

Kati Beckeman

Megan Clifford

Abby McClure

Christina Jones

Isabella Avitia

Ana Parker

Erin Trombly

Ella Riley
Ana White

Lola Merrill

Rebecca Bradsher

Harper Zondlak

Skylar Grubb

Eialna Schwendenmann

Megan Ko

Elena Dibble

Isabella Mai

Paige Seidell
Reese Green

Amora Wilson

V1.

6:10.15h7. \

12:43.31h2. T

6:12.87h8. (

13:06.50h L

9. 6:19.87h

13:37.llh R4.

10. 6:25.52h

13:48.83h B5.

11. 6:26.93h

13:58.75h6. V

12. 6:29.62h \

14:20.72h P/,

6:48.31h13.

14:28.28h H

DMR 1200-400-800-1600m - [12-4-8
14:30.02h Rc

10:41.4JhBlake Maday

Miles Brown

Nathaniel Wood

Gabriel Mudel

Jakob Sayers

r1.

14:50.52h N1C.

10:53.60h {2.

6/12hllps://ww\v.alh!ctic.nct/TrackA!idFidd/MeelResults.asp.\?Mect=32490.'&iihow=all



4/30/2018 WatiTl'orcl Mott Ashley/Brciinaii Relays - Track & Field Meet

Anthony Marx

Brody Longe

George Nummer

Nolan Maupin

Doug Mason

Drew Giem

Matthew Mulligan
Brandon Tower

Michael Hardie

Josh Radigan
Noah Fuerst

Nathan Sesti

Matthew Baker

Christian Coilis

Nathan Murray

Adithya Sanjay
Cameron Toton

Kyle Scott

Donald O'Keefe

Colin Moss

Joe Drake

Colin Clancy
Nathaniel Corcoran-Miller

Nabil Chamra

Reece Collins

Sean Garland

Parker Raymond

Bassil Syed

Jarrett Warner

Benjamin Miller

Adam Stepek

Kazuma Bowring

Tod Verville

Nolan Preis

Matthew Guscar

Robert Cockfield

PJ Galle

Alec Wycoff
Colin Hanson

Nathan Randle

Daniel Prakah-Asante

Adam French

Ethan Goldstein

Madison BeDuhn

Saranya Nistala

Kayla Austin
Claire Norwick

Olivia Bowden

Emily Jones

11. 15:16.46h B

3. 11:12.43h I

4. 11:13.97h

4x100 Shuttle Hurdles - 33" varsity - r

1:06.13hGrace Johnson

Lauren -ulcher

Autumn Jones

Hanna MacArthur

Heather Meadows

early Mixon

Lira Eordoley
Etise Carter

Allison Coen

Brianna Polosky

Maggie Moriarty

Kenzie Grifka

Haley Puskar

Alana Watlington

Mattie Drennan

Shae Harbaugh
Lorin Palmore

Rachel LeFevre

Elena Dibble

Kristin Maiist

Janae Dalling

Billie Steffanuski

Diana Krzernien

Sarah Krzernien

Morgan Phipps

Sophia Huszti

Coral Perfetto

Olivia Huszti

Ashley Jamison

Alexandra Pringle
Alice Conner

Anisha Savarala

Mae Blumke

Madalyn Rogers

Margaret Vieaux
Hannah Kinne

Amanda Radke

Kailee Conklin

Madelyn Lhiva

Sydney Romps
Leah Schattenmann

Allie Losey

Mohra Anderson

Grace Trudeau

1. T

5. 11:20.90h (

2. 1:09.61h B

6. 11:21,43h

1:10.38h3. R

7. 11:26.90h \

1:11.OOh C4.

11:42.50h

1:15.09hc R

9. 11:46.53h

1:17.55h Ve.

11:57.50h10.

1:18.28h Ht.

12:00.69h11.

1:19.06h N8,

12. 13:18.06h

1:21.05h Lc

4x110 Shuttle Hurdles - 36" varsity Fi
1:21.98h p1C.

-^-:07.37hThomas Moreman

Tyler Skibicki
David Yonkers

Mitchell Duffy

Brian You

Brendan Ireland

Jack Leland

Raymond Wu

Carson Jensen

Trevor Hoppe

Ryan Stults

Zachary Parks
Malcolm Caldwell

Cameron Kight

htlps://www.allili;tic.nel/TrackAnc]Ficld/MeelRcsulls.aspx?Mecl=324y()3&sho\v=all

1.

1:25.75h B11.

1:07.62h2.

1:08.09h I3.

Shot Put “ 4kg varsity ~ Finals
34-06.00 PR

33-07.50 SR

32-04.00

R1. 1 ] Lorin Palmore

2. .12 Nadia Harris

3. 11 Makayla Rawls

V
1:08,90h4.

B
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I nary bmytne

10 Meredith Owens

11 Delana Willett

10 Makayia Ford

11 Cecile Steck

12 Moily Nicholson

10 Niah Thurman

1 ●' Jaice Harvey

; .. Ciayre Shaver

10 Sydney McCaig

11 Cassie Moreau

10 Madison Stankiewicz

1: Maky a Ford

10 Emily Estrada

9 Hannah Verbracken

11 Paige Karbowski
10 Mackenzie Patten

11 Jenna Ammar

12 Karin Scholdstrom

9 Tatiana Verville

10' Katarina Josifoski

11 Allie Eriksen

11 Julianna King
IC Brooke Akers

10 Jada Ross

11 Jordyn Hill
11 Reece Rusniak

! I Lacey Hamilton
9 Varunnika Srldhar

11 Darrielle Lee

12 Grace Antonelli

10 Olivia Hammelef

9 Amiesia Ogolo

0 Danielle Jezdimir

*4 . JZ-Ub.UU bK

31-08.00 SR

31-02.50 PR

31-02.50 PR

31-01.00

30-06.00 SR

30-03.00 PR

30-01.50

29-06.00 SR

29-02.00

28-11.00

28-11.00

28-04.00

28-01.00

27-02.50

27-01.50

26-09.00

26-08.00 PR

26-05.00 PR

25-11.00

25-07.50

25-07.00 PR

24-09.00

24-09.00 SR

24-02.00 PR

23-07.50

23-06.50

23-05.00

23-01.00 PR

22-05.00 PR

21-09.00

20-10.00

20-09.50 PR

19-09.00 PR

L

Jacob Smith

Kaleb Smith

Carson Tuscany

Zachary Mackenzie

Ashish Duvvuru

Cade Rusniak

Garrett Brehm

Davis Hellonen

Ryan Grundy
Jordan Taiwo

Ben Barton

Alec Tripp
Tristan Kreindler

Ethan Brooks

Brenner Huss

Dylan Truance
Ben Blanchet

Leeshawn Morris

Ronan McLaughlin
Nick Merritt

Peyton Miller

Sam Gipe

Tariq Muhammad

Jeremiah Taylor

Kevin Jimenez

Jordan Benson

Hunter Kupp

Jalen Zondo

Daytyn Lamontagne
Will I am

David Mucllah

Andrew Sibley
Stefan Lemke

Abhiram Kondur

c
B

6.

5. 1:09,OOh f e. Vi

8. N

S. c

10, v\

6. 1:09.50h 11, V

12, H

13. P

14. L

7. 1:10.59h I 14. L

le. \A

17. T

IS. N

8. 1:14.09h 19, V

20. H

21. P

22. R

9. 1:15.08h ( 23. H

24. P

25. C

26. R

10. 1:18.34h 26, B

2S, T

29. B

30. R

11. 1:18,91h \ 31. B

32, T

33.

34. R

12. 1:20.05h 35. N

36. B

37. V

Discus - 1kg varsity Inals

Shot Put - 121b Varsity - Finals
11 Makayia Rawls

11 Cecile Steck

1 i Paige Karbowski
10 Mackenzie Patten

12 Moily Nicholson

1Jaice Harvey

10 Meredith Owens

1? Mary Smythe
11 Lorin Palmore

.11 Cassie Moreau

10 Ciayre Shaver

10 Sydney McCaig

11 Jenna Ammar

11 Lacey Hamilton

i 1 Abigail Adams

10 Makyia Ford

10 Makayia Ford

1 r Niah Thurman

1 j Miranda Flores

12 Noelle Dunbar

11 Reece Rusniak

9 Hannah Verbracken

1C Brooke Akers

12 Grace Antoneili

136-03 PR

108-07

104-02 SR

99-08

97-08 SR

95-06

90-04 SR

86-05

80-06

79-04

79-00

78-07

76-04

76-02 PR

76-00

75-08 PR

75-02

72-10 PR

70-08 SR

70-06

69-09

69-04 PR

69-00

69-00 PR

1. B

11 Paui Jokisch

12 Justin Leonard

12 Tre Harewood

12 Jordon Castleberry
] 1 Sebastian Marku

11 Cole Mitchell

10 Alex Hunt

11 Dennis Simmons

11 Luke Fisher

12 Brett Cook

12 Jared Arbit

11 Jason Goodwill

10 Ahmad Masood

12 Ben Finkbeiner

11 Christian Ortwine

12 Destin Belger
10 Jesus Cruz

10 Andrew Shankster

● Isaias Guzman

11 JaDavian Harris-Jenkins

12 Edgerton Abulu

11 Gage Wheatley

11 Zachary Parks

1. 43-07.00

42-02.00

42-00.00

41-07.00

41-03.00

40-10.00

40-05.50

40-01.00 PR

39-10.00

39-00.00 PR

38-11.50 SR

38-05.50

38-05.00

37-11.50 SR

37-10.50 PR

37-06.50 SR

36-11.00

36-06.50 SR

36-05.50 PR

36-03.50

35-10.00 SR

35-05.50 PR

35-03.00 PR

2, N

2. 3. V

3. 4. H

4. 5. C

5. 6. V

6. B/.

7. \ 6, L.

8. c R

9. 1C. L.

10. ( 11. H

11. \ 12. P

12. \ 13. P

13. 14. B

14. 15. H

15. \ V16.

16. \ 17.

17. 18. V

18. 19. L.

19. R2C.

20. 21. R

21. \ 22. N

22. 23. B

23. R23.

8/12hUps;//www.athletic.nct/Track.AiulField/MeciRcsulls .as|)\?Mecl=.124‘/().'&show=all
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,24. 11 Tyler Devon

25. 11 Danny Files
26. 11 Nick Harden

27. 9 Komarus Hatch

28. 12 Craig Barker

29. 11 JonMichael Sinanis

30. 11 Benjamin Buia

31. 9 Ishan Baweja

32. 11 Max Lloyd
33. 9 Chance Scarcelli

34. 12 Ryan Snyder
35. 10 Kristian Jackson

36. 11 Edward Shi

37. 12 Jermaine Roemer

38. 11 Tyler Knapp
39. 9 Christian Edwards

40. 11 Khalil McDonald

12 Nadia Harris

10 Emily Estrada

i": Brittany Prado

10 Shruthi Sunilkumar

] 0 Olivia Hammelef

12 Lauren Tracy

11 Julianna King
9 Varunnika Sridhar

12 McKenna Lambert

10 Alexandra Lowery
Li Leah Schattenmann

2535-02.00

34-10.00 PR

34-09.50 PR

34-07.50 PR

34-04.00

33-07.00 PR

33-03.00 SR

33-02.50 PR

32-03.00 PR

32-01,50 PR

31-08.50 SR

31-00.50

30-08.00

30-01.00 PR

29-00.50 PR

28-07.00

26-03.00

68-04 PR

68-02 PR

65-03 PR

64-00 SR

61-00

60-02 PR

57-00

55-06 PR

54-08 SR

49-02

35-05 PR

V\

2€ T[

27 V

2S T/

29 NI

30 \A\

31 R

32 T

33

34 B\

35 B(

/

High Jump varsity - Finals(

11 Selina Shi

12 Heather Meadows

i2 Hannah Hood-Blaxill

12 Colleen Campbell

1! Emma Riddering
10 Michelle Clever

11 Gabrielle Mack

12 Phylicia Hall

11 Katherine Ray
9 Jenna McBride

12 Riley Henry

11 Paulina Cole

12 Mackenzie Cortese

10 Amanda Radke

10 Heather DeSamper
10 Allison Osborn

10 Carly Mixon
11 Brianna McKerracher

9 Alana Watlington

11 Lauren Fulcher

13 Abby McClure

11 Rachel Turpin

9 Ella Riley
11 Leah Schattenmann

12 McKenna Lambert

10 Lindsay Schamp
9 Hanna MacArthur

9 Lily Wasvary
12 Grace Craft

10 Aubrey Sinkovich

1. 5-03.00 SR

5-03.00 SR

5-02.00

4-09.00

4-09.00 PR

4-09.00 PR

4-09.00

4-09.00 SR

4-09.00 PR

4-09.00 PR

4-06.00

4-06.00 PR

4-06.00

4-06.00

4-06.00

4-06.00 SR

4-06.00 SR

4-06.00 SR

4-06.00 PR

4-06.00 SR

4-03.00 SR

4-03.00 PR

4-03.00

4-03.00 PR

B
r

2. B
y

3. N

4. L

c N
Discus - 1.6kg varsity - Finals

6. \A

R1. 11 Tyler Devon
2. 10 Alex Hunt

3. 12 Jordon Castleberry
4. 12 Jermaine Roemer

5. 12 Tre Harewood

6. 12 Destin Belger
7. 11 Sebastian Marku

8. 12 Ryan Snyder
9. 11 Paul Jokisch

10. 10 Andrew Shankster

11. 11 Sam Shakhloul

12. 12 Owen Cassidy
13. 10 Jesus Cruz

14. 11 Cole Mitchell

15. 11 JonMichael Sinanis

16. 11 Matthew Freeman

17. 11 Christian Ortwine

18. 12 Brett Cook

18. 12 Jared Arbit

20. 11 Julio Ledezma jr.

21. 11 Gabriele Rabajoli
22. 12 Ben Finkbeiner

23. 11 Luke Fisher

Jack Mina

25. 11 JaDavian Harris-Jenkins

26. 11 Aaron Walsh

27. 12 Kyle Geiger

28. 11 Max Lloyd

29. 11 Marcus Hayes
30. 10 Dre Jenkins

31. 11 Gage Wheatley
9 Chance Scarcelli

/.127-05

126-03

124-05

121-04 PR

120-04

120-00 SR

115-00

111-07 PR

108-00

105-06

105-00 SR

103-05

103-03

102-07 SR

101-03 SR

100-00

99-02

98-02 SR

98-02 PR

97-11 PR

97-07 SR

96-07

96-00

96-00

92-10

92-00

91-06

90-00 PR

88-03

87-10

81-01

69-11

\

B/.

N/.

L./.{

11. R

11. V\

11. VI

11. P(

11. Lf

11. C

11. B

11. R\

11. C

11. T

21. V\

21. T

21. P

21. B(

DQ V\

DQ P\

DQ T

DQ B

CDQ

DQ V23. \

r

Pole Vsult Varsity - Finals

1 2 Emily Caragay

11 Paulina Cole

] 2 Tiana Phillips

10 Heather DeSamper

12 Lauren Tracy

10 Sarah Griffin

12 Colleen Campbell

12 Antinique Kirksey
11 Ramona Wilder-Chis

9 Hannah Golab

11 Shannon Morton

11 Rachel Bednarz

10-06.00

10-00.00 SR

9-00.00

9-00.00

9-00.00 SR

8-06.00

8-06.00

8-06.00

8-00.00 SR

7-00.00

6-06.00 PR

6-06.00 PR

1. P

2.

3. c

L.4.
32.

5. y

6. L.

L/.

£. P

c y

c1C.

y11.

y11.

9/12hUps://www.athletic.net/Track.\[idKidd/McetRcsulis.asp,\?Mcct=.124903&sho\v=all
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11. L2 Coral Perfetto

14. 12 Clara Charlick

11 Ashley Jamison

12 Maria Kiemt

9 Diana Krzemien

11 Amora Wilson

9 Mary Whitley

1.0 Tara Cerny

6-06.00

6-00.00

H

H

DQ N

DQ N

DQ

DQ N

DQ C

DQ P

Long Jump varsity - Finals

12 Paige Sanders

9 Kaya Freeman

1 2 Colleen Campbell

1.0 Tara Cerny

11 Selina Shi

10 Madeline Brennan

10 Sarah Griffin

10 Erin Kurtycz

9 Kelsey Francis

1 i Sky Fugmann

U Salena Prakah-Asante

1,2 Alex Touchstone

12 Donia Abdalla

Raven Rogers

9 Pehar Rampal
11 Elise Carter

10 Amanda Radke

11 Amiyah Wilson

9 Alana Watlington

9 Elizabeth Babcock

12 Hannah Hood-Blaxill

10 Emilia Mushkat

9 Hanna MacArthur

10 Amelia Givens

11 Annelyse Foudie

12 Jordan Harvey

10 Reagan Mcnamara

10 Mariah Hall

12 Nora Bolme

10 Michelle Clever

11 Tyler Odden

1 2 Christina Salice

11 Janiyah Carter	
11 Rener

1. 16-04.00

15-08.50 PR

15-07.00

15-06.50

15-05.00 PR

15-03.50

15-00.00

14-10.00

14-09.00 PR

14-09.00

14-07.00 SR

14-05.00 SR

14-05.00 PR

14-04.00

14-02.00

14-01.00

13-10.00

13-10.00 PR

13-09.50 PR

13-07.50

13-07.00 SR

13-06.00 PR

13-01.00

13-01.00 SR

13-00.00

12-07.00 PR

11-11.00

11-10.00

11-09.00

11-07.00

11-06.00 PR

11-05.00 SR

P

2, B

L

P4.

5. B

6. V

33. 11 Tyler Knapp 66-00 L.7.

L8.

o R

High Jump varsity “ Finals c T

B11,

12 Cameron Kight
11 Jordan Benson

12 Michael Hardie

11 Zach Dinverno

12 Colin Canning
11 Ben Larson

10 Sanai Piltot

11 Thomas Moreman

12 Connor Rumple

12 Richie Sanders

10 Garrett Brehm

10 Cheyne Spanberger
10 Kaleb Smith

11 Corey Jefferson
11 Alex Stoutermire

9 Valen Kurmaniak

Chris Wilson

9 Kevin Gibbons

11 Alec Tripp
10 Jacob Smith

12 Robbie Precious

12 Lael Onifade

12 Collin Heard

12 Michael Polulak

12 Jacob Williams

11 Reece Collins

10 Michael Beaudoin

9 Hunter Kupp

12 Josh Kelley
11 Vincent Ma

12 Jarod Rutenber

11 Dylan Truance

9 Jacob Bousarma

10 Brian You

12 Ben Barton

12 Tristan Kreindter

12 Evan Ziehl

6-01,00

5-11,00 SR

5-11,00

5-11.00

5-09,00

5-06.00

5-06.00

5-06.00

5-06.00 SR

5-06,00 PR

5-06,00

5-06,00

5-06,00

5-03.00

5-03.00

5-03.00

5-03.00

5-03.00 PR

5-03.00

5-03.00 PR

5-03.00

5-03.00

5-03.00 PR

5-03.00

5-03.00

1.
C12.

2.
R12.

3. \
V14.

4.
T15,

5.
B16.

6.
P17.

7.
N17.

7.
C19.

7. 1
N20,

7. \
N21,

7. \
B22.

7. \
T23.

f7.
B23.

14. \
R25.

14.
V26,

14. (
R27.

14. I
V28.

14.
R29.

[14.
30.

14.
V31.

\14.
V32.

14. /
Dg V

\14.

14.

and the most WiFi cover,

throughout your home.

14. /

DQ

DQ
\DQ

DQ (

DQ

DQ (

DQ

DQ

DQ
tDQ

\DQ

DQ I
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«●

. Pole Vault Varsity Finals

11 Zach Dinverno

12 Derek Yang
12 Joshua Brucker

11 Zackery Garcia
9 Jordan Taiwo

12 Calvin Vos

10 Nicholas Campbell

12 Nathaniel Lyon

12 Joey Samulski

10 Miguel Gutierrez
11 Daniel Bolanos

10 Ethan Hradil

11 Brendan Hood

11 Max Brow

10 Benny Mullohoian

9 Raymond Wu

11 Julian Kennedy
9 Luke Grabowski

9 Sawyer Dunckley

1. 12-00.00 SR

11-06.25

11-06.00 SR

11-06.00 PR

11-06.00 PR

11-00.00

11-00.00 PR

10-06.00 PR

10-06.00

10-06.00 PR

10-00.00 PR

9-06.00

9-00.00

9-00.00

9-00.00

9-00.00

9-00.00 PR

8-06.00 PR

8-06.00 PR

2. /

3. r

4. \

5. \

6.

7.

8.

9.

10. (

11. t

12.

13. \

13.

13. \

13.

13. (

18. (

18.

Long Jump varsity - Finals

12 Colin Canning
12 Michael Hardie

12 Richie Sanders

11 Brendan Ireland

11 Dylan Truance

10 Blair Mayes

10 Amaru Abdul

11 Vincent Ma

11 Marshall Emerson

12 Vaughn Carmen
12 Travis Burke

12 Collin Heard

12 Braxton Holland

11 Savion McHenry

12 Andrew Kim

12 Bernard Rivers

11 Paul Negoita

11 Hamilton Hsing

12 Darien Randolph

11 Jackson Rogers

12 Marquez Hawthorne
12 Calvin Vos

9 Jacob Bousarma

11 Sam Guenther

11 Cameron Klauke

11 Alex Stoutermire

11 Alec Tripp

10 Tariq Muhammad

11 Carson Tuscany

20-05.00 PR

20-02.00 PR

19-07.00 SR

19-05.00

19-03.50 SR

19-03.00

19-03.00 SR

19-02.50

18-07.50

18-07.00 SR

18-04.50

18-04.50 PR

18-04.00 SR

18-03.00

18-01.00

17-11.00

17-09.00

17-07.00 PR

17-05.00

17-03.00

17-02.50 PR

17-02.00

17-02.00 PR

17-00.00

16-09.50

16-05.50

15-07.50 PR

15-03.00 PR

15-01.50

1.

2. \

3. \

4. f

5. I

6.

6.

8.

9.

10.

11. y

11. \

13.

14. I

15.

16.

17.

18.

19. y

20.

21. y

22.

22.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

11/12h»ps;//www.athlctic.netTrackAticlFidd/MeclResui(s.as|)\?Mcct=324 903&show=all


